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TCSG Registrars Directory
Directory of system staff responsible for the Registrar.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Derek M. Dabrowiak	 Executive Director, Student Affairs	 404-982-3482 
		  ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu

Holly Bates	 Student Affairs Coordinator	 404-679-1692
		  hbates@tcsg.edu
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TCSG Registrars Directory

Suzann Culpepper
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229-430-3510
email: sculpepper@albanytech.edu

Karla McNair
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-355-5035
email: kmcnair@athenstech.edu

Niya Eady
Atlanta Technical College 

1560 Metropolitan Parkway SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30310
College Main Phone:  404-225-4601
Office Phone:  404-225-4452
email: neady@atlantatech.edu

Mike Violette 
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4037
email: mviolette@augustatech.edu
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Sonja Jenkins
Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478-218-3308
email: sjenkins@centralgatech.edu

Lindsey Holzman
Chattahoochee Technical College

980 S. Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-528-7499
email: lindsey.holzman@chattahoocheetech.edu

Tara Eichfeld
Coastal Pines Technical College

1701 Carswell Ave
Waycross, GA 31503
College Main Phone:  912-287-6584
Office Phone:  912-287-4837
FAX:  912-262-4398
email:  teichfeld@coastalpines.edu

Kermelle Hensley
Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-641-5237 
email: khensley@columbustech.edu
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Selena Magnusson
Georgia Northwestern Technical College 

Walker Campus

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-295-6866
email:  smagnusson@gntc.edu

Joana Blankson
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404-297-9522 x 1244
email: blanksonj@dekalbtech.edu

Arlene Clark   
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Office Phone:  678-762-7580 ext. 6289
Direct Phone:  678-226-6289
email: aclarke@gwinnetttech.edu

Caroline Frick
Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, Georgia 30566
College Main Phone;  770-531-6300
Office Phone:  770-533-7016
email: cfrick@laniertech.edu
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Vacant
North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N 
Clarkesville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706-754-7855
Fax:  706-754-7722
email: 

Vacant
Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  
Email: 

Michelle Stubbs
Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-486-7865
email: mstubbs@ogeecheetech.edu

Regina Thomas-Williams
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  912-443-5708
email: rthomas@savannahtech.edu
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Julie Partain
South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2249
email: jpartain@southgatech.edu

Karen Vereen
Southeastern Technical College

Vidalia Campus

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  478-289-2271 
email: kvereen@southeasterntech.edu

Kathlyn Burden
Southern Crescent Technical College

Griffin Campus 

501 Varsity Road 
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770-228-1348
Office Phone:  770-228-7362
email: kburden@sctech.edu

Wendi Tostenson
Moultrie Technical College

Moultrie Campus

800 Veterans Parkway North
Moultrie, Georgia 31788
College Main Phone:  229-891-7000
Office Phone:  229-217-4142
email: wtostenson@southernregional.edu
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Laura Thornton
West Georgia Technical College

176 Murphy Campus Blvd.
Waco, Georgia 30182
College Main Phone:  770-537-6000
Office Phone:  770-537-5720
email: laura.thornton@westgatech.edu

Nelda Durkovic
Wiregrass Technical College

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229-468-2000
Office Phone:  229-468-2032
email: nelda.durkovic@wiregrass.edu


